Categorii de
drumuri publice

Total

Nationale

Judetene si
comunale

- Judetene
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Lungimea drumurilor publice, pe categorii de drumuri si tipuri de acoperamant

Tipuri de
acoperamant

Total
Modernizate

din modernizate:

Autostrazi
Cu imbracaminti
usoare rutiere
Pietruite
De pamant
Total
Modernizate
Cu imbracaminti
usoare rutiere
Pietruite
Total

Modernizate
Cu imbracaminti
usoare rutiere
Pietruite
De pamant
Total
Modernizate

Judet

Alba
Alba
Alba

Alba

Alba
Alba
Alba
Alba
Alba

Alba
Alba

Alba
Alba

Alba
Alba
Alba
Alba

Perioade
Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul Anul
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
UM: Km
2884 2887 2930 3027 2940 3026 3028 3058 3007 3012 3014 3018
1367 1386 1541 1588 1631 1721 1750 1826 1785 1834 1893 1938
38 38 38 38 38 60 60 77 77 77 77 77
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 30 32 26 30 24
661 642 724 693 561 544 537 508 507 497 494 495
855 858 664 745 747 760 740 694 683 655 597 561
494 494 533 532 532 559 561 591 526 526 526 526
482 492 531 531 531 558 560 590 525 525 525 525
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 1 1 : : : : : : : : :
2390 2393 2397 2495 2408 2467 2467 2467 2481 2486 2488 2492
885 894 1010 1057 1100 1163 1190 1236 1260 1309 1368 1413
: : : : : : 29 31 25 29 23
650 641 723 693 561 544 537 508 507 497 494 495
855 858 664 745 747 760 740 694 683 655 597 561
1098 1101 1093 1095 942 911 906 906 887 886 865 865
687 696 696 703 692 684 688 698 705 714 746 758




- Comunale

Pietruite
De pamant
Total
Modernizate
Cu imbracaminti
usoare rutiere
Pietruite
De pamant

Alba
Alba
Alba
Alba
Alba

Alba
Alba

345
66
1292
198

305
789
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336
69
1292
198

305
789

334
63
1304
314

389
601

Alba Iulia, Str- Octavian Goga, Nr-9

Telefon-0258811240,

329
63
1400
354

364
682

212
38
1466
408

349
709
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192
35
1556
479

352
725

187
31
1561
502

350
709

178
30
1561
538
29

330
664

166
16
1594
555
31

341
667

156
16
1600
595
25

341
639

107
12
1623
622
29

387
585

95
12
1627
655
23

400
549




